“Titulo Nombre Locacion NUmero de
teléfono

Director de Curriculo e
instruccion
Subdirector

Maestro en Proyecto
especial

Consejera

Liaison

Asistencia

Asistencia

Para profesional

Traductora

Pat Walsh

Frank Beede

Daniel Hawley

Maria Sanchez (Habla

Espafiol)

Teresa Villa
Espafiol)

(Habla

Adriana Perez (Habla
Espafiol)

Korina Anderson

Jimena Morales (Habla
Espafiol)

Teresa Vega
Espafiol)

(Habla

Distrito

Oficina E

A-201

Oficina E

Oficina E

Oficina A

Oficina A

Oficina E

Oficina A

625-5900 ext.
2051

625-5900 ext.
3025

625-5900 ext.
3022

625-5900 ext.
3083

625-5900 ext.
3063

625-5900 ext.
3073

625-5900 ext.
3072

625-5900 ext.
3096

625-5900 ext.
3021



